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Pathways Nursery Warwick 

Funded and Additional Services 

(02/09/2024- 29/08/2025) 

FAO Any Parents whose child is booked in for 15 hour or 30 hour and attending funded 

term time only (38 weeks).  Please note Additional Services are subject to availability and 

are only guaranteed for children registered to attend all year round. Additional Services 

must be booked in advance. 

MONDAY 2ND SEPTEMBER 2024 to FRIDAY  29TH AUGUST 2025, EXCLUDING BANK 

HOLIDAYS AND CUSTOMARY XMAS SHUTDOWN DATES SHOWN BELOW. 

Customary and Statutory Closures 

Customary Christmas Shutdown - Closed from Monday 23rd December to Tuesday 31st December 

2024 (inclusive) 

Bank Holiday Closed – Christmas Day, Wednesday 25th December 2024; Boxing Day, Thursday 26th 

December 2024; New Year’s Day, Wednesday 1st January 2025; Good Friday, Friday 18th April 2025; 

Easter Monday 21st April 2025; Early May Bank Holiday, Monday 5th May 2025; Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025; Summer Bank Holiday Monday 25th August 2025. 

Funded Term Dates and Additional Services 

AUTUMN TERM (FUNDED) 

Additional Services – Local INSET day - Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Funded Term Begins - Wednesday 4th September 2024  

Additional Services – Local Inset Day Friday 25/10/24  

Additional Services – Half Term - Holiday Club  - Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 

Funded Term Ends Friday 20th December 2024  

SPRING TERM  

Additional Services – Local Inset Day Monday 06/01/25  

Funded Term Begins Tuesday 7th January 2025 



Additional Services - Half Term Holiday Club - Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 

Funded Term Ends - Friday 11th April 2025 

Additional Services - Easter Extravaganza Holiday Club – Monday 14th April 2025 – Friday 25th April 

(Excluding Bank Holiday Friday 18th and Monday 21st April)  

SUMMER TERM 

Funded Term Begins - Monday 28th April 2025  

Closed Bank Holiday 05/05/25 

Additional Services Half Term Holiday Club Tuesday 27th May to Friday 30th May 

Funded Term Ends - Friday 18th July 2025  

Additional Services -Summer Holiday Clubs - Monday 21st July 2025 to Friday 29th August (Excluding 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 25th August 2025) 

For more information about HMRC early education and childcare help with funding please 

visit:  

https://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk 
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